Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.19
2:12.57
2:12.70
2:12.94
2:13.36
2:14.41
2:15.64
2:17.67
2:17.87
2:19.43
2:22.04
2:22.66
2:24.60
2:29.12
2:29.64
2:31.15
2:36.13
2:40.19
2:51.78
2:53.70
2:56.14
2:59.41
3:02.38
3:10.35
3:12.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

434
421
419
417
413
404
393
376
374

342
337
324
295
292
284
257
238
193
187
179
169
161
142

137

Round

Date

16/11/14
10/05/14
15/03/15
12/07/14
11/07/15
09/03/14
21/09/14
01/02/14
18/01/14
02/11/13
22/09/13
29/06/13
17/03/13
02/02/13
24/11112
19/01/13
03/11/12
30/06/12
04/02/12
26/11/11
06/03/11
23/04/11
23/01/11
27/11110
08/01/11

Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
Bedfordshire County Championships
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Peterborough Mini Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Biggleswade
Northolt
Hatfield
Watford
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Norwich
Watford
Hatfield
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Peterborough

Milton Keynes

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.36
2:12.70
2:11.19
2:15.64
2:12.94
2:12.57
2:14.41
2:17.67
2:17.87
2:19.43
2:22.04
2:22.66
2:24.60
2:29.12
2:31.15
2:29.64
2:36.13
2:40.19
2:51.78
2:53.70
2:59.41
2:56.14
3:02.38
3:12.68

3:10.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

413
419
434
393
417
421
404
376
374
361
342
337
324
295
284
292
257
238
193
187
169
179
161
137

142

Round

H

I =M I

Date

11/07/15
15/03/15
16/11/14
21/09/14
12/07/14
10/05/14
09/03/14
01/02/14
18/01/14
02/11/13
22/09/13
29/06/13
17/03/13
02/02/13
19/01/13
24/1112
03/11/12
30/06/12
04/02/12
26/11/11
23/04/11
06/03/11
23/01/11
08/01/11
27/11/10

Meet

Hatfield Summer Spectacle
Hertfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet

UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Peterborough Mini Meet

Venue

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Luton

Hatfield
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Biggleswade
Northolt
Hatfield
Watford
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Norwich
Watford
Hatfield
Hatfield
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes

Peterborough

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2

2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



