Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.19	434	Н	16/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
2:12.57	421	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
2:12.70	419	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:12.94	417	н	12/07/14	Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:13.36	413	н	11/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:14.41	404	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:15.64	393	F	21/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:17.67	376	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:17.87	374	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:19.43	361	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
2:22.04	342	F	22/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:22.66	337	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:24.60	324	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:29.12	295	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:29.64	292	F	24/11/12	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:31.15	284	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:36.13	257	F	03/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Hatfield	2
2:40.19	238	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:51.78	193	F	04/02/12	Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:53.70	187	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:56.14	179	н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
2:59.41	169		23/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	Hatfield	3
3:02.38	161		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
3:10.35	142		27/11/10	Peterborough Mini Meet	Peterborough	Hatfield	4
3:12.68	137	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Hatfield	4

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.36	413	Н	11/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:12.70	419	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:11.19	434	Н	16/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
2:15.64	393	F	21/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:12.94	417	Н	12/07/14	Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:12.57	421	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
2:14.41	404	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:17.67	376	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:17.87	374	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:19.43	361	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
2:22.04	342	F	22/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:22.66	337	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:24.60	324	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:29.12	295	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:31.15	284	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:29.64	292	F	24/11/12	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:36.13	257	F	03/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Hatfield	2
2:40.19	238	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:51.78	193	F	04/02/12	Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:53.70	187	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:59.41	169		23/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	Hatfield	3
2:56.14	179	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
3:02.38	161		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
3:12.68	137	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Hatfield	4
3:10.35	142		27/11/10	Peterborough Mini Meet	Peterborough	Hatfield	4